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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1946-47

1946 - 47

SUMMARY
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Page Summary of Services chargeable on
the Consolidated Fund

CONSOLIDATED FUND
ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT

Permanent Appropriations :—

Civil List

Debt Services,—
Interest ..

Repayment of Public Debt
Transfer toLoans Redemption Account
Administration and Management

Under Special Acts of the Legislature,—
Highways
Miscellaneous

Annual Appropriations : —■

Vote, Legislative

,, Prime Minister's Department

„ External Affairs

Finance,—
Vote Treasury
„ Stabilization..
„ Customs
„ Land and Income Tax
„

Stamp Duties
„ Audit

1946-47.
Main Estimates.

Supplementary
Estimates. Total.

£

102,311

£ £

102,311

-• 17,928,164
4,048,499

200,000
225,000

17,928,164
4,048,499

200,000
225,000

22,401,663 22,401,663

... 2,498,000
384,587

2,498,000
384,587

2,882,587 2,882,587

25,386,561 25,386,561
6 134,228 7,069 141,297

146,729 146,729
10 431,287 1,413 432,700

11
13

14
15
16

180,201
13,789,247

250,395
551,890
154,978
106,968

13,238
180

8,900
641

2,900

193,439
13,789,427

250,395
560,790
155,619
109,868

15,033,679 25,859 15,059,538
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