## 1946 - 47

## SUMMARY

Page	Summary of Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund	1946–47. Main Estimates.	Supplementary Estimates.	Total.
	CONSOLIDATED FUND ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT	£	£	£
	PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS:— Civil List	102,311		102,311
••	Debt Services,— Interest	17,928,164 4,048,499 200,000 225,000	  	$17,928,164 \\ 4,048,499 \\ 200,000 \\ 225,000$
	Under Special Acts of the Legislature,— Highways Miscellaneous	22,401,663 2,498,000 384,587		22,401,663 2,498,000 384,587
		2,882,587		2,882,587
		25,386,561		25,386,561
6	Annual Appropriations:— Vote, Legislative	134,228	7,069	141,297
	" Prime Minister's Department	146,729		146,729
10	" External Affairs	431,287	1,413	432,700
11 13  14 15 16	Finance,—  Vote Treasury  , Stabilization.  , Customs	180,201 13,789,247 250,395 551,890 154,978 106,968	13,238 180  8,900 641 2,900	193,439 13,789,427 250,395 560,790 155,619 109,868
		15,033,679	25,859	15,059,538